## outback 2018 Daily Schedule

8:30-9:00
9:00-9:05
9:05-9:20
9:20-9:30
9:30-10:30
10:30-10:45
10:45-11:00
[1:00-12:00
12:00-12:30

12:30-1:30

[:30-1:1:45
[:45-2:45
2:45-3:00
Extended Day
2:45-3:00
3:00-3:30
3:30-3:45
3:45-4:30
4:30-4:45
4:45-5:30

5:30-5:45

Children arrive (parent/guardian sign-in, free time activities)
Attendance

Morning Groups

Morning Meeting (club sign-up on Monday)

First Club

Snack

Second Meeting (club sign-up on Monday)

Second Club

Lunch

Recess/Quiet Activities/Free Time (K/I rest & story option inside)
*Some students will leave for swimming and Maud Morgan classes

Third Meeting (choice sign-up)
Afternoon Choice

Closing Circle/Free time/Pack up/Pick up

Snack/Attendance

Recess

First Meeting

Extended Day First Choice
Second Meeting

Extended Day Second Choice

Closing Circle/Pack up/Pick up time



