

8:30-9:00	Children arrive (parent/guardian sign-in, free time activities)
9:00-9:05	Attendance
9:05-9:20	Morning Groups
9:20-9:30	Morning Meeting (club sign-up on Monday)
9:30-10:30	First Club
10:30-10:45	Snack
10:45-11:00	Second Meeting (club sign-up on Monday)
11:00-12:00	Second Club
12:00-12:30	Lunch
12:30-1:30	Recess/Quiet Activities/Free Time (K/I rest & story option inside) *Some students will leave for swimming and Maud Morgan classes
1:30-1:1:45	Third Meeting (choice sign-up)
1:45-2:45	Afternoon Choice
2:45-3:00	Closing Circle/Free time/Pack up/Pick up
Extended Day	
2:45-3:00	Snack/Attendance
3:00-3:30	Recess
3:30-3:45	First Meeting
3:45-4:30	Extended Day First Choice
4:30-4:45	Second Meeting
4:45-5:30	Extended Day Second Choice
5:30-5:45	Closing Circle/Pack up/Pick up time